Fecha
(DD/MM)
4-Jun
10-Jun
12-Jun
17-Jun

Asignatura

Quimica
Historia
Inglés
Matematica

CALENDARIO JUNIO

Tipo de Evaluacion

Curso

7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A

Prueba de unidad
Prueba de unidad
Prueba de unidad
Prueba de unidad

Profesor

Karen Gonzdlez
Marcelo Aguilera
Vivian Riquelme
Gabriela Olguin

%

30%
20%
20%
15%



